



Department of Corporate Services/ Listing,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

12.08.2023

Co. Name: Trinity League India Limited
Code No. : 531846

Subject: Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter ended 30.06.2023.

Dear Sir,

Please take on your record the Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter ended 30.06.2023 published in Financial Express and Jansatta Newspapers dated 12.08.2023.

Submitted for your kind information and necessary records.

Thanking you,
For Trinity League India Limited

Piyush Kumar Srivastava
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LTD.

Regd. Office : A 23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK-II, New Delhi-110019

Corporate Office : "Trinity Tower", B-2, Sector-7, Noida 201301 (U.P.),

Ph: 0120-4712800, 4712802, - Email: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

Website : www.trinitygroup.ind.in

CIN NO. L93000DL1988PLC031953

INTEGRA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITEDCIN No. L74899DL1990PLC040042 | GST TIN-07AAAC10828F2ZK
Regd. Office: 32, Regal Building, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Year to Date figures for current period ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
		3 Months ended 30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
1	Total income from operations (net)	29.65	10.17	(46.34)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional or Extraordinary items)	22.43	(30.59)	(48.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	22.43	(30.59)	(48.89)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	22.43	(30.59)	(48.89)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	22.43	(30.59)	(48.89)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10 each)	470.28	470.28	470.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	(79.79)	(102.22)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic (in Rupees) Diluted (in Rupees)	0.48 0.48	(0.65) (0.65)	(1.05) (1.06)

Note:
(i) There is no qualification in the Unaudited Financial Results Report for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023.
(ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Result is available on the Website of Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Website of the Company www.integraprofit.com

For Integra Capital Management Limited
Sd/-
Tarun Vohra
Managing Director
DIN No.00030470

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 11-08-2023

CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013, Circle Office :- Capri Global Capital Limited 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060

APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Capri Global Housing Finance Limited (CGHFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of CGHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

S. No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
1.	(Loan Account No. LNHEBLY000087709, LNHLBLY000079291 of our Bareilly Branch) Late Rajesh Kumar (Through His Legal Heirs) (Borrower) Mrs. Archana (Co-Borrower)	All that piece and parcel of Plot admeasuring 61.87 sq. Mtrs., Khassa No. 224/2, and 225/2, Gram Harun Nagla, Bhup Ram Colony, Tehsil & Distt. Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh-243001. Bounded As: East By - 150 ft. Wide road, West By - House of Other, North By - House of Shanu, South By - House of Dhiraaj & House of Desh Dipak Sharma	15-05-2023 Rs. 12,45,238/-	10-08-2023

Place : BAREILLY Date : 12-08-2023 Sd/- (Authorised Officer) For Capri Global Housing Finance Limited (CGHFL)

ETT LIMITEDCIN: L22122DL1993PLC123728
Regd. Office: 17, Hemkunt Colony, New Delhi - 110 048
T & F: +91 11 4656 7575 | Website: www.ettgroup.in
E-mail: secretarial@ettgroup.in**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30th, 2023**

(₹ In Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)*	
1	Total income from operations	62.96	70.62	280.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	57.59	60.84	159.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	57.59	67.16	995.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	42.58	55.18	850.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.58	53.42	848.49
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	1,036.87	1,036.87	1,036.87
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	2,399.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	a) Basic	0.41	0.53	8.20
	b) Diluted	0.41	0.53	8.20

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30th, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website at www.ettgroup.in.

For ETT Limited
Sd/-
Gurupreet Sangla
(Jt. Managing Director)
DIN : 00036988

Date: 11.08.2023
Place: New Delhi

CAN FIN HOMES LTD.DDA Building, 1st Floor, Near Paras Cinema, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
Ph: 011-26435815, 2643023, 011-26487529, 7625079108
Email: delhi@canfinhomes.com CIN : L85110KA1987PLC008699**POSSESSION NOTICE [Rule 8(1)] [For Immovable Property]**

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of the powers under the said Act and Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice on the below mentioned dates calling upon the following borrower(s)/co-borrowers/guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice with further interest at contractual rates till date of realization within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below, against each borrower, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on dates mentioned hereinafter.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers and Guarantors	Description of the property	Date of publication of Demand Notice	Outstanding amount	Date of possession
1.	Mrs. Lata Dabal w/o Prakash Singh Dabal and Mr. Prakash Singh Dabal s/o Harsh Singh Dabal (Borrowers) Mr. Rajeev Thakur s/o Mohan Thakur (Guarantor)	Plot No- E-53, First Floor, Flat No-F-3, Bakh Side, SLF Ved Vihar, Loni, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201102. Admeasuring 32.52 Sq Mtr North: Plot No-E-52 South : Flat No-F-4 East : Other Property West: Flat No-F-2	08.06.2023	Rs. 11,12,507/- and interest from 01.06.2023	08.08.2023
2.	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singhal s/o Mohan Lal and Mrs. Sangeeta Singhal w/o Pankaj Kumar Singhal (Borrowers)	Plot No - A-173-A, Flat No - G-3, Ground Floor, Middle Side, Block-A, Nehru Nagar-III, Shri Jagannath Apartment, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201003. (Admeasuring 818 Sq. Ft.) North : Flat No. G-1 & G2, South : Flat No. G-4 & Road, East : 40 ft. wide road, West: House No-183-184	08.06.2023	Rs. 17,31,111/- and interest from 01.06.2023	08.08.2023
3.	Mrs. Rekha Sharma w/o Anil Kumar Sharma and Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma s/o Devicharan Sharma (Borrowers) Mr. Girraj Sharan Pachouri s/o Sunheri Lal Pachouri (Guarantor)	Plot No. -1/1180-B, Second Floor, Pocket-C, DDA 44/19/282, Mansarovar Park, Delhi-110032. North: Other Property, South : Road East: Property of J.K.Jain, West: Other Property	08.06.2023	Rs. 23,33,240/- and interest from 01.06.2023	08.08.2023
4.	Mr. Pramod Kumar s/o Santosh Kumar and Mrs. Meena w/o Pramod Kumar (Borrowers) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Yadav s/o Prem Prakash Yadav (Guarantor)	Flat No. - 18-C, Second Floor, Pocket-C, DDA SFS Flats, Mayur Vihar Phase-III, Delhi-110096. Admeasuring 112 Sq Mtr approximately. North: Complex Road, South : Other Flat East : Open View, West: Stairs & Flat No-17C	08.06.2023	Rs. 1,16,67,487/- and interest from 30.05.2023	08.08.2023

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of CFHL for the amount mentioned against each property along with further interest thereon till the date of realisation.

Date : 11.08.2023
Place : Delhi
Authorised Officer, Can Fin Homes Ltd.

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

U. P. HOTELS LTD.CIN: L5510DL1961PLC017307
Regd. Office: 1101, Surya Kiran, 19, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Tel: 011-23722596-98
Email: clarkssuryakiran@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.hotelclarks.com**EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,697.92	4,188.09	2,591.95	13,082.02
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	589.24	1,230.79	477.19	3,182.01
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	589.24	1,230.79	477.19	3,182.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	451.43	876.31	357.09	2,336.45
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	(12.05)	(5.63)	13.11	18.41
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	439.38	870.68	370.20	2,354.86
7.	Equity Share Capital	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	11,445.37
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	8.36	16.23	6.61	43.27
	2. Diluted:	8.36	16.23	6.61	43.27

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. A limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.hotelclarks.com.

FOR U. P. HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
APURV KUMAR RUPAK GUPTA
(Joint Managing Directors)

Date : 11.08.2023
Place : New Delhi

USS GLOBAL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)

Regd Office Add.: Office No. 400, IITL Twin Towers, B-9, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitam Pura, New Delhi - 110034

Phone: 011-45824477, Email: surnidhiinvestmentltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ussglobaltd.com
CIN: L74900DL1993PLC056491**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	339.63	142.14	14.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.12	9.46	0.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.12	9.46	0.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.12	3.21	0.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.12	3.21	0.90
6	Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	303.73	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.06	0.02
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.06	0.02

Notes:
A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the First quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.mseil.in and on the company's website www.ussglobaltd.com.
B) The above Un-Audited Financial Results for the First quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were subjected to the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors after review by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their 7/2023 Board Meeting held on 11th August, 2023.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
For USS Global Limited
(Formerly known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)
Sd/-
Mohit Gupta
Managing Director
(DIN: 02366798)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11-08-2023

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

REGD OFF: A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Ataknanda, GK II, New Delhi-110019

Ph: 011-40562329, website: www.trinityleague.in, e-mail: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in, CIN No. : L93000DL1988PLC031953**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR in Lacs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	-	10.43	217.51	335.51
	b) Other Income	6.09	10.64	-	10.64
	Total Income (a+b)	6.09	21.07	217.51	346.15
2	Expenses				
	a) Employee Cost	4.05	4.74	4.55	19.78
	b) Finance cost	0.01	1.66	4.08	11.73
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	1.83	2.78	2.43	10.08
	d) Other Expenses	3.11	15.87	187.95	288.94
	Total Expenses	9.00	25.05	199.01	330.53
3	Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional Items & Tax (1-2)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (3-4)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
6	Tax Expense :				
	Current Tax	-	(0.82)	4.98	4.82
	Deferred Tax	(0.73)	(0.56)	(0.17)	(0.72)
	Total Tax Expense	(0.73)	(1.38)	4.81	4.10
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(2.18)	(2.60)	13.69	11.52
8	Other Comprehensive Income				
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(2.18)	(2.60)	13.69	11.52
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	791.69	791.69	506.69	791.69
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	(156.59)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.27	0.21
	(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.27	0.21

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	-	10.43	217.51	335.51
	b) Other Income	6.09	10.64	-	10.64
	Total Income (a+b)	6.09	21.07	217.51	346.15
2	Expenses				
	a) Employee Cost	4.05	4.74	4.55	19.78
	b) Finance cost	0.01	1.66	4.08	11.73
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	1.83	2.78	2.43	10.08
	d) Other Expenses	3.11	15.87	187.95	288.94
	Total Expenses	9.00	25.05	199.01	330.53
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
4	Share in Profit / (Loss) in Associate	(65.20)	(3.74)	(86.94)	(0.94)
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4+5)	(68.11)	(7.72)	(68.44)	14.68
6	Tax Expense :				
	Current Tax	-	(0.82)	4.98	4.82
	Deferred Tax	(0.73)	(0.56)	(0.17)	(0.72)
	Total Tax Expense	(0.73)	(1.38)	4.81	4.10
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (6-7				

ब्रिलियंट पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड				
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC05707				
पंजी. कार्यालय: वी-09, 412, आईटीएल टुइन टॉवर, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतम्पुरा, नई दिल्ली-110088, वेबसाइट: www.brilliantportfolios.com, टेली. 011-45058963, ई-मेल: brilliantportfolios@gmail.com				
30.06.2023 का समाप्त तिमाही का लिए अलखारप्राप्त पारामा का विवरण (शेयर बाजार को छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)				
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2023 (अन-अकेलिबल)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2023 (अकेलिबल)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2022 (अन-अकेलिबल)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2023 (अकेलिबल)
प्रचालन से कुल आय (सकल)	74.12	77.64	61.89	277.80
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	22.40	10.12	12.96	63.14
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	22.40	10.12	12.96	63.14
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	16.88	7.36	9.85	46.77
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि)	16.88	7.36	9.85	46.77
प्रति शेयर पूंजी	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
आय प्रति शेयर (अंतिम मूल्य 10/- के प्रति का)				
(ए) शुद्ध	0.54	0.24	0.31	1.51
(बी) समुचित	0.54	0.24	0.31	1.51

दिनांक: 1. 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों को आडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 11.08.2023 को आयोजित कंपनी के निदेशकों के बोर्ड द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
2. उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकृतिकरण अपेक्षाओं) विनियमों, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दखिल की गई 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.brilliantportfolios.com पर उपलब्ध है।
3. पूर्व अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनीय बनाने हेतु जहाँ जरूरी विवराणें पया, पुनः वर्गीकृत/पुनः व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

हिले एवं कने निदेशकों का बोर्ड ऑडिट पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड द्वारा/

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 11.08.2023

रवि जैन, प्रबंध निदेशक
(DIN: 02682612)

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: SCOs No. 33 and 34, RIIICO Shopping Complex, Bagru Ext. 1, Bagru, Jaipur-303007. CIN: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone: 0141-4104745				
(₹ in '000)				
	3 months ended 30-Jun-23	Year ended 31-Mar-23	3 months ended 30-Jun-22	3 months ended 31-Mar-23
Total Income from Operations	39823	1171	731	731
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	39205	(85)	(217)	425
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	39205	(85)	(217)	425
Equity Share Capital	156000	156000	156000	156000
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic & Diluted	2.51	(0.005)	(0.014)	0.023

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

FOR JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Nikhil Sharma
Company Secretary
11.08.2023

Aoyas आवस फाइनेंसियर्स लिमिटेड			
(पुर्ब में 'ए' से हाइड्रॉसिफिक फाइनेंसियर्स लिमिटेड' के नाम से जाना) (CIN: L65922RJ2011PLC034297)			
पंजीकृत एवं निगमित कार्यालय: 201-202, द्वितीय मंजिल, साइब एंड स्क्वायर, भागसरीवर इंडस्ट्रियल परिसर, जयपुर-302020			
विषयवस्तु: आवास अर्थात् आवास 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अन्तर्गत मांग सुचना पत्र			
कम्पनी के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न सूची के अनुसार ख़रीप का खाता एन.पी.ए. होने के कारण निम्न नास्तिका के अनुसार 'वित्तीय आंशिकता का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन और प्रतिभूतिकरण प्रकटन अधिनियम 2002' की धारा 13(2) के अन्तर्गत 60 दिवक का नोटिस दिया गया था। नोटिस के अनुसार चरिद धारा/गारुटर 60 दिवक के अंदर बकाया ख़राप राशी नहीं कराने है तो ख़राप की बसुली बंधक सम्पत्ति को नीलाम करके ज़ायगी/डिमाण्ड नोटिस को तामील ना होने के कारण नोटिस को ख़रापानि बंधक सम्पत्ति पर चर्या की जा चुकी है। अतः आपको यह सूचित किया जाता है कि नोटिस प्रकाशित दिनांक से 60 दिवक के अंदर-अंदर निम्न नास्तिका के अनुसार रुक्या तथा भविष्य का ख्यात, वसुली में होने वाला ख़राब जमा करारय अन्वया एक्ट की धारा 13(4) एवं 14 के प्रावधानों के अन्तर्गत निम्न सूची के अनुसार सांथिक बंधक सम्पत्ति का भीतक कब्जा लेने एवं इस नीलाम कर ख़राप राशि को बसुली कराने के लिए प्राधिकृत अधिकारी स्वतंत्र होंगे।			
ख़रीप का नाम	धारा 13(2) के अन्तर्गत नोटिस की दिनांक व राशि	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	
कुंदन सिंह, श्रीमती आनंदी जमानदार : कुंवरजीत की सौनी खाता सं. LNHRO0719-200118316	09 अगस्त 2023 ₹ 2490210/- 07 अगस्त 2023	खसरा नंबर 1377 एमआरएन, स्थित गाँव सलंमपुर महदुद-2, रूड़की, हरिद्वार, उत्तराखंड क्षेत्रफल 2130 वर्ग फीट	
सोम दत्त, श्रीमती दयावती जमानदार : पुष्पेंद्र सिंह खाता सं. LNKAS00619-200128382	09 अगस्त 2023 ₹ 996037/- 07 अगस्त 2023	आवासीय संपत्ति स्थित खसरा नं. 33, पसियापुरा, काशीपुर, उधम सिंह नगर, उत्तराखंड क्षेत्रफल 1250 वर्ग फीट	
मदन लाल कश्यप, सतेश कश्यप, श्रीमती मिनारी कश्यप खाता सं. LNNR02922-230244774	09 अगस्त 2023 ₹ 651431/- 07 अगस्त 2023	संपत्ति स्थित खसरा नं. 1115 एमआर, कन्या रूड़की, हरिद्वार, उत्तराखंड क्षेत्रफल 625 वर्ग फीट	
श्रीमती सोनम, निवेश खाता सं. LNNR16622-230260752	09 अगस्त 2023 ₹ 664590/- 07 अगस्त 2023	संपत्ति नं. 00069 का भाग, एवं मूल खसरा नं. 688, स्थित ग्राम बिन्दुखडक, परगना और नहसौल भगवानपुर, हरिद्वार, उत्तराखंड क्षेत्रफल 791.37 वर्ग फीट	
स्थान : जयपुर	दिनांक 12.08.2023	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आवस फाइनेंसियर्स लिमिटेड	

न्यू एरा लिजिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड					
CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018800					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 23, मोतिया खान, सानी झोंसी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110055 नार्थ इंडियन आईएल					
ईमेल: neweraleasingfinance@gmail.com; दूरभाष: 011-68888824;					
30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अन-अकेलिबल वित्तीय परिणाम का उद्घरण (₹ लाखों में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्षिक	
		30-06-2023 (अन-अकेलिबल)	31-03-2023 (अकेलिबल)		30-06-2022 (अन-अकेलिबल)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	2.41	9.12	1.29	15.22
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	0.42	3.96	(0.36)	1.90
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.42	3.96	(0.36)	1.90
4	कर के बाद पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.42	3.96	(0.36)	1.90
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	0.42	3.96	(0.36)	1.90
6	चुक्ता इक्विटी शेयर कीपेट (संमूल्य ₹ 10/- प्रत्येक)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	रिजर्व (रिव्यूकृत संचालन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के तुलना पत्र में दर्शाया गया है				
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹ 10/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):	0.0010	0.0099	-0.0009	0.0048
	(क) मूल	0.0010	0.0099	-0.0009	0.0048
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड (रुपए में)	0.0010	0.0099	(0.0009)	0.0048

दिनांक: 1. कम्पनी की केवल एक व्यवसाय गतिविधि है इसलिए आईएनपीएस-108 के अन्तर्गत अपेक्षित नहीं है।
2. उपरोक्त परिणामों का लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल की 11 अगस्त, 2023 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। कम्पनी के वित्तीय लेखापरीक्षाओं में इसके लिए सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की है।
3. पिछले अवधि के आंकड़ों के वर्तमान अवधि की तुलना करने के लिए जहाँ पर आवश्यक हो, पुनर्गठित एवं पुनर्व्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।
4. कम्पनी पर w.e.f. 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू है।

मंडल की ओर से

कृते न्यू एरा लिजिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

हस्ता/—
रोहताश सार्मा

(प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 06804507

तिथि : 11.08.2023

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

SHIVAMSHREE BUSINESSES LIMITED					
CIN: L01403DL1983PLC015704					
Regd Office : A-31, Gali No. 2, Madhu Vihar, Hanuman Mandir Delhi-110092					
Co. office : F-12, 1st Floor, PushpakAppt, Opp. Ratnaker-6, Jodhpur Gam, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015					
Ph. No. +91 79 40063353, Email : info@shivamshree.com					
Website : http://www.shivamshree.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED/UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2023					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹. In lakhs)			
		30/06/2023 Un-audited	31/03/2023 Audited	30/06/2022 Un-audited	31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	1.99	0.68	0.68	9.70
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.14	(2.15)	(2.81)	(5.85)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.14	(2.15)	(2.81)	(5.85)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.41	(1.61)	(2.10)	(5.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3.41	(1.61)	(2.10)	(5.13)
6	Equity Share Capital	456.50	456.50	456.50	456.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	1. Basic	0.01	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	0.01	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)

Notes :
1. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 11, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shivamshree.com) For Shivamshree Businesses Limited 36/-

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : August 11, 2023

Pratulbhai P. Bavishiya
Director
DIN : 01908180

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED					
REGD OFF: A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK II, New Delhi-110019					
Ph: 011-40562329, website: www.trinityleague.com, e-mail: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in, CIN No. : L93000DL1988PLC031953					
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR In Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹. In Lacs)			
		30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	-	10.43	217.51	335.51
	b) Other Income	6.09	10.64	-	10.64
	Total Income (a+b)	6.09	21.07	217.51	346.15
2	Expenses				
	a) Employee Cost	4.05	4.74	4.55	19.78
	b) Finance cost	0.01	1.66	4.08	11.73
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	1.83	2.78	2.43	10.08
	d) Other Expenses	3.11	15.87	187.95	288.94
	Total Expenses	9.00	25.05	199.01	330.53
3	Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional Items & Tax (1-2)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (3-4)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
6	Tax Expense :				
	Current Tax	-	(0.82)	4.98	4.82
	Deferred Tax	(0.73)	(0.56)	(0.17)	(0.72)
	Total Tax Expense	(0.73)	(1.38)	4.81	4.10
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(2.18)	(2.60)	13.69	11.52
8	Other Comprehensive Income				
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(2.18)	(2.60)	13.69	11.52
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	791.69	791.69	506.69	791.69
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	(156.59)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.27	0.21
	(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.05)	0.27	0.21

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR In Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹. In Lacs)			
		30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	-	10.43	217.51	335.51
	b) Other Income	6.09	10.64	-	10.64
	Total Income (a+b)	6.09	21.07	217.51	346.15
2	Expenses				
	a) Employee Cost	4.05	4.74	4.55	19.78
	b) Finance cost	0.01	1.66	4.08	11.73
	c) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	1.83	2.78	2.43	10.08
	d) Other Expenses	3.11	15.87	187.95	288.94
	Total Expenses	9.00	25.05	199.01	330.53
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	(2.91)	(3.98)	18.50	15.62
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5	Share in Profit / (Loss) in Associate	(65.20)	(3.74)	(86.94)	(0.94)
6	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4+5)	(68.11)	(7.72)	(68.44)	14.68
7	Tax Expense :				
	Current Tax	-	(0.82)	4.98	4.82
	Deferred Tax	(0.73)	(0.56)	(0.17)	(0.72)
	Total Tax Expense	(0.73)	(1.38)	4.81	4.10
8	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (6-7)	(67.38)	(6.34)	(73.25)	10.58
9	Other Comprehensive Income				
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of Taxes)	-	-	-	-
	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-
10	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)	(67.38)	(6.34)	(73.25)	10.58
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	791.69	791.69	506.69	791.69
12	Other Equity	-	-	-	(206.34)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	(0.85)	(0.11)	(1.45)	0.19
	(b) Diluted	(0.85)	(0.11)	(1.45)	0.19

Notes to the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023.
2. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the limited review of the standalone & consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
3. The company operate in one segment, hence no segment reporting is provided.
4. Figures of Quarter Ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figure upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For Trinity League India Limited Sd/-

Devidhar Kumar Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 00437646

Place: Noida
Date: 11th August, 2023

स्टेट ट्रेडिंग कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड	
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)	
(सीआईएन L74899DL1956G0100274)	
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : जवाहर व्यापार भवन, टॉलस्टॉय मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001	
वेबसाइट : www.stclimited.co.in	

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹ लाख)									
क्र. सं.	विवरण	पृथक				समेकित			
		30.06.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अन-अकेलिबल)	30.06.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (अन-अकेलिबल)	31.03.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अकेलिबल)	31.03.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अकेलिबल)	30.			